
 
 
 
 
 

  
 MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE 

Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Capital Improvement Program  
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY AND PLEASE LEAVE A BUSINESS CARD 
 

1                                                                SCCD Capital Improvement Program – Civil Engineering Services Pool RFQ #19-003 

DATE: November 28, 2018 PROJECT:  SCCD Capital Improvement Program 
PLACE: Solano Community College District    Civil Engineering Services Pool RFQ #19-003 

Building 600 – Denis Honeychurch Board Room 
  

TIME: 1:00 PM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Tom Ewert Complete Project 
Solutions, Inc. (925) 265-2229 tewert@cps-global.com 

Ken Swenson Creegan+D’Angelo (707) 429-5300 kswenson@cdengineers.com 

Steve Moreland KPFF (415) 989-1004 steven.moreland@kpff.com 

Charles Capp Bellecci & Assoc.  ccapp@bellecci.com 

Arthnie Manlangit Coffman Engineers (510) 250-0893 manlangit@coffman.com 

Kirk Bovitz CSW/ST2 (415) 883-9850 kirkb@cswst2.com 

Charles Capp CBL Professional  charles@cblprofessional.com 
 


